The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed
and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Acquisition Costs
Purchase Price, Points and Closing Costs $2,250,000
Investment - Cash $2,250,000

Investment Information
Purchase Price $2,250,000
Price per Tenant $450,000
Price per Sq. Ft. $341.84

Income, Expenses & Cash Flow
Gross Scheduled Income $111,960
Total Vacancy and Credits ($9,330)
Operating Expenses ($41,738)
Net Operating Income $60,892
Debt Service $0
Cash Flow Before Taxes $60,892

Financial Indicators
Cash on Cash Return Before Taxes 2.71%

Debt Coverage Ratio N/A
Capitalization Rate 2.71%
Gross Income / Square Feet $17.01
Gross Expenses / Square Feet ($6.34)
Operating Expense Ratio 40.67%

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
1230 Crenshaw Blvd | Torrance, CA 90501

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed
and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

TENANT ANNUAL SCHEDULED INCOME
  Tenant Actual  Proforma

Wasserman & Wasserman $29,124 $37,584
AFSME $30,300 $40,752
Film Production $15,972 $24,576
Orange Skin Care $13,884 $21,456
Wasserman Suite $22,680 $33,600
TOTALS $111,960 $157,968

ANNUALIZED INCOME
  Description Actual  Proforma

Gross Potential Rent $111,960 $157,968
Less: Vacancy ($9,330) ($9,494)
Effective Gross Income $102,630 $148,474
Less: Expenses ($41,738) ($51,738)
Net Operating Income $60,892 $96,736

ANNUALIZED EXPENSES
  Description Actual  Proforma

Property Tax (New 1.095%) $24,638 $24,638
Building Insurance $2,800 $3,500
Utilities $3,000 $3,000
Management Fees $4,800 $7,100
Maintenance & Repairs $3,000 $7,500
Administrative $1,000 $2,500
Reserves $2,500 $3,500
Total Expenses $41,738 $51,738
Expenses Per RSF $6.34 $7.86

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
Price: $2,250,000
Year Built: 1974
Tenants: 5
RSF: 6,582
Price/RSF: $341.84
Lot Size: 12,473 sf
Floors: 2
Parking Spaces: 23
APN: 7355-001-027
Cap Rate: 2.71%
Proforma Cap Rate: 4.3%

TENANT MIX REPORT
1230 Crenshaw Blvd | Torrance, CA 90501

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not guaranteed
and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

Suite Tenants   Approx. SF   Rent / SF   Monthly   Mkt Rent / SF   Monthly
103   Wasserman   1,566   $1.55   $2,427   $2.00   $3,132
101/102 AFSME 1,698 $1.40   $2,525   $2.00   $3,396